S
S
D
s
2.5” SATA 6Gb/s SSD with 19nm Toggle
MLC NAND FlashASD26-MT1 ET/CT Series
Specifications

 Native Command Queuing (NCQ) command set
TRIM supported
 Native Command Queuing (NCQ) command set
TRIM supported
Power Requirements
Management  5V SATA
SATA interface power management
OS-aware hot plug/removal
Connector  15-pin SATA connector for DC 5V input
Power on to ready <1.0 sec
Reliability
MTBF 1,500,000 hours
Long Life Support Minimum of 5 years useful life
Ordering Information
Model Number Description/Configuration
ASD26-MT1512-CT 2.5” 512GB SATA 6Gb/s SSD series, 19nm MLC type, (0°~70°)
ASD26-MT1512-ET 2.5” 512GB SATA 6Gb/s SSD series, 19nm MLC type, (-40°~85°)
ASD26-MT1256-CT 2.5” 256GB SATA 6Gb/s SSD series, 19nm MLC type, (0°~70°)
ASD26-MT1256-ET 2.5” 256GB SATA 6Gb/s SSD series, 19nm MLC type, (-40°~85°)
ASD26-MT1128-CT 2.5” 128GB SATA 6Gb/s SSD series, 19nm MLC type, (0°~70°)
ASD26-MT1128-ET 2.5” 128GB SATA 6Gb/s SSD series, 19nm MLC type, (-40°~85°)
ASD26-MT1064-CT 2.5” 64GB SATA 6Gb/s SSD series, 19nm MLC type, (0°~70°)
ASD26-MT1064-ET 2.5” 64GB SATA 6Gb/s SSD series, 19nm MLC type, (-40°~85°)
ASD26-MT1032-CT 2.5” 32GB SATA 6Gb/s SSD series, 19nm MLC type, (0°~70°)
ASD26-MT1032-ET 2.5” 32GB SATA 6Gb/s SSD series, 19nm MLC type, (-40°~85°)
Dimensions
Features
 Sustained read up to 530 MB/s
 Sustained write up to 450 MB/s